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Women / 5 / 12C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Doubson153
Twisters

9.300 8.750 8.7009.275 36.025
1 6 1 10 1 

1 

Jessica Quiane135
Gymtowne

9.025 9.125 8.8508.900 35.900
4 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Violet Loo140
Marin Elite

8.500 8.850 9.1508.950 35.450
10 5 2 3 3 

3 

Katrina Lee122
East Bay

9.050 8.650 9.0508.500 35.250
3 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Allie Larman128
Golden Bear

8.550 9.175 9.4257.800 34.950
8 1 11 1 5 

5 

Kassidy Ford143
Novato

8.650 8.900 9.4007.975 34.925
7 4 9 2 6 

6 

Nicole Dorado123
Elite

9.000 8.425 8.7258.675 34.825
5 11 5 8T 7 

7 

Nicole Bresman148
Technique

8.300 8.575 8.4508.850 34.175
12 9 4 12 8 

8 

Sarah Glasser154
Twisters

9.200 8.450 8.5008.000 34.150
2 10 8 11 9T

9T

Madeline Koontz107
Black Diamond

8.525 8.650 8.8508.125 34.150
9 7T 7 5T 9T

9T

Ujashi Shah104
Bay Aerials

8.450 9.000 8.7507.850 34.050
11 3 10 7 11 

11 

Jada Jones103
Athletic Horizons

8.875 7.950 8.7257.450 33.000
6 12 12 8T 12 

12 
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